
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 10 OF 17 - MARCH 7, 2009

AMA Supercross

DAYTONA SUPERCROSS BY HONDA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

18 D. Millsaps  317.4311

33 J. Grant  317.5442

9 I. Tedesco  617.6823

27 N. Wey  417.8184

59 T. Adams  617.9815

95 B. Lamay  618.2506

99 J. Lewis  518.3607

57 J. Marsack  618.3958

3 M. Brown  518.4809

17 R. Reynard  318.53710

71 J. Sipes  218.54211

928 B. Garrison  618.55912

65 S. Skinner  218.57813

651 D. McCoy  318.87814

395 B. Ritter  219.20015

523 D. Gills  319.22316

94 J. Morrison  319.30617

431 B. Carsten  219.52918

925 A. De Jager  519.67719

323 J. Povolny  219.74920

150 S. Metz  520.38921

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

18 D. Millsaps  125.0211

33 J. Grant  325.5032

27 N. Wey  626.0413

9 I. Tedesco  226.2104

65 S. Skinner  526.5385

17 R. Reynard  326.8366

57 J. Marsack  626.8767

71 J. Sipes  526.9418

928 B. Garrison  627.0489

95 B. Lamay  527.10810

3 M. Brown  527.12411

99 J. Lewis  427.20412

59 T. Adams  427.27613

651 D. McCoy  327.62214

323 J. Povolny  227.66115

395 B. Ritter  227.83616

150 S. Metz  628.26017

523 D. Gills  328.41518

94 J. Morrison  628.42419

431 B. Carsten  528.86220

925 A. De Jager  229.46521

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

18 D. Millsaps  226.8951

27 N. Wey  527.0222

33 J. Grant  327.1963

9 I. Tedesco  527.5334

59 T. Adams  427.8875

3 M. Brown  427.8926

651 D. McCoy  327.9177

57 J. Marsack  328.0328

95 B. Lamay  528.3179

395 B. Ritter  128.33010

928 B. Garrison  528.34911

71 J. Sipes  428.55212

99 J. Lewis  428.73813

65 S. Skinner  229.05214

17 R. Reynard  429.05415

323 J. Povolny  129.33016

431 B. Carsten  429.70317

94 J. Morrison  430.04518

150 S. Metz  430.34319

925 A. De Jager  431.01720

523 D. Gills  431.29021
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